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FIS Nordic World Ski Championships 2009
Liberec / CZE

Cross Country

Ladies' Team Sprint Classic

Results

WED 25 FEB 2009

13:00
13:21

Start Time:
End Time:

Jury Information Course Information

FIS Technical Delegate MAPELLI Marco (ITA)

FIS Assistant Technical Delegate ROESTE Erik (NOR)

Chief of Competition MACH Petr (CZE)

Member GATES Janet (CAN)

Member PRYKAERI Jussi (FIN)

Name: Sprint 1.3km

Height Difference (HD): 27m

Maximum Climb (MC): 15m

Total Climb (TC): 41m

Length of Lap: 1282m

Number of Laps: 6x1

Rank

Bib

Name

NSA Code

Leg

Team Time Behind

Rounds 1/2

Change Round

Rounds 3/4

Change Round

Rounds 5/6

Change Round

1 1 FIN - FINLAND 19:43.7        0.0

1-1 SAARINEN Aino Kaisa 3:12.9 1 3:12.9 1 9:44.4 1 3:21.4 1 16:30.2 1 3:26.7 3

1-2 KUITUNEN Virpi 6:23.0 1 3:10.1 1 13:03.5 1 3:19.1 1 19:43.7 1 3:13.5 2

2 3 SWE - SWEDEN 20:03.7      +20.0

3-1 OLSSON Anna 3:21.0 6 3:21.0 6 10:01.2 3 3:24.8 3 16:54.1 3 3:26.5 2

3-2 ANDERSSON Lina 6:36.4 2 3:15.4 2 13:27.6 3 3:26.4 4 20:03.7 2 3:09.6 1

3 2 ITA - ITALY 20:07.5      +23.8

2-1 LONGA Marianna 3:17.9 3 3:17.9 3 10:00.1 2 3:22.6 2 16:53.8 2 3:26.9 4

2-2 FOLLIS Arianna 6:37.5 4 3:19.6 4 13:26.9 2 3:26.8 5 20:07.5 3 3:13.7 3

4 15 JPN - JAPAN 20:08.9      +25.2

15-1 ISHIDA Masako 3:21.6 8 3:21.6 8 10:03.1 4 3:25.1 4 16:54.5 4 3:26.3 1

15-2 NATSUMI Madoka 6:38.0 5 3:16.4 3 13:28.2 4 3:25.1 3 20:08.9 4 3:14.4 4

5 12 NOR - NORWAY 20:31.4      +47.7

12-1 JACOBSEN Astrid Uhrenholdt 3:16.4 2 3:16.4 2 10:06.1 5 3:29.0 5 17:08.3 5 3:38.7 8

12-2 OESTBERG Ingvill Flugstad 6:37.1 3 3:20.7 6 13:29.6 5 3:23.5 2 20:31.4 5 3:23.1 6

6 13 CAN - CANADA 20:47.3    +1:03.6

13-1 RENNER Sara 3:21.2 7 3:21.2 7 10:19.5 6 3:33.4 7 17:26.7 6 3:35.0 5

13-2 JONES Perianne 6:46.1 8 3:24.9 9 13:51.7 7 3:32.2 8 20:47.3 6 3:20.6 5

7 4 GER - GERMANY 20:51.7    +1:08.0

4-1 ZELLER Katrin 3:23.7 9 3:23.7 9 10:20.2 8 3:32.0 6 17:27.9 8 3:37.2 7

4-2 SACHENBACHER STEHLE Evi 6:48.2 9 3:24.5 8 13:50.7 6 3:30.5 7 20:51.7 7 3:23.8 7

8 16 KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN 20:52.8    +1:09.1

16-1 JATSKAJA Oxana 3:20.6 5 3:20.6 5 10:19.9 7 3:37.9 8 17:27.3 7 3:35.1 6

16-2 MALAHOVA Svetlana 6:42.0 7 3:21.4 7 13:52.2 8 3:32.3 9 20:52.8 8 3:25.5 8

9 10 RUS - RUSSIA 21:23.4    +1:39.7

10-1 SHAPOVALOVA Evgenia 3:20.4 4 3:20.4 4 10:22.9 9 3:42.5 9 17:51.3 9 3:51.0 10

10-2 MATVEEVA Natalia 6:40.4 6 3:20.0 5 14:00.3 9 3:37.4 10 21:23.4 9 3:32.1 10

10 7 CZE - CZECH REPUBLIC 21:37.9    +1:54.2

7-1 JANECKOVA Ivana 3:37.6 10 3:37.6 10 10:51.6 10 3:45.0 10 18:11.7 10 3:50.5 9

7-2 RAJDLOVA Kamila 7:06.6 10 3:29.0 10 14:21.2 10 3:29.6 6 21:37.9 10 3:26.2 9
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Rank

Bib

Name

NSA Code

Leg

Team Time Behind

Rounds 1/2

Change Round

Rounds 3/4

Change Round

Rounds 5/6

Change Round

11 6 USA - UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 20:38.8      +53.7Semifinal Rank: 6

6-1 VALAAS Laura 3:18.6 6 3:18.6 6 10:03.7 6 3:27.1 6 17:09.4 6 3:38.4 6

6-2 RANDALL Kikkan 6:36.6 7 3:18.0 7 13:31.0 6 3:27.3 5 20:38.8 6 3:29.4 7

12 14 EST - ESTONIA 20:46.4      +56.2Semifinal Rank: 6

14-1 UDRAS Kaija 3:19.8 6 3:19.8 6 10:05.6 6 3:30.4 6 17:15.5 6 3:37.0 6

14-2 SIRGE Kaili 6:35.2 6 3:15.4 5 13:38.5 6 3:32.9 6 20:46.4 6 3:30.9 6

13 5 FRA - FRANCE 21:08.7    +1:23.6Semifinal Rank: 7

5-1 CUINET Aurore 3:19.1 7 3:19.1 7 10:13.7 7 3:37.4 7 17:40.6 7 3:52.6 8

5-2 WEIBEL Caroline 6:36.3 6 3:17.2 6 13:48.0 7 3:34.3 7 21:08.7 7 3:28.1 6

14 17 CHN - CHINA 21:44.5    +1:54.3Semifinal Rank: 7

17-1 MAN Dandan 3:22.7 7 3:22.7 7 10:30.5 7 3:44.7 7 17:59.8 7 3:46.7 7

17-2 E Yincui 6:45.8 7 3:23.1 7 14:13.1 7 3:42.6 7 21:44.5 7 3:44.7 7

15 8 GBR - GREAT BRITAIN 22:56.1    +3:11.0Semifinal Rank: 8

8-1 HUGHES Fiona 3:51.0 9 3:51.0 9 11:28.1 9 3:56.2 9 19:07.5 8 3:51.8 7

8-2 YOUNG Sarah 7:31.9 8 3:40.9 8 15:15.7 8 3:47.6 8 22:56.1 8 3:48.6 8

16 9 KGZ - KYRGYZSTAN 23:34.2    +3:49.1Semifinal Rank: 9

9-1 RESHETKOVA Olga 3:40.0 8 3:40.0 8 11:21.5 8 3:49.3 8 19:24.2 9 4:01.2 9

9-2 ZAMYATINA Julia 7:32.2 9 3:52.2 9 15:23.0 9 4:01.5 9 23:34.2 9 4:10.0 9

Did Not Start

11 SLO - SLOVENIA

11-1 VISNAR Katja

11-2 FABJAN Vesna

Weather Snow Condition
Temperatures Participants

Air Snow Entries/Nations Ranked DNS DNF DSQ LAP

Partly Cloudy Packed 3,8°C 0,3°C 17/17 17/17 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0

FIS Technical Delegate: Race Secretary:

MAPELLI Marco (ITA) SKALICKA Petra (CZE)

LEGEND
DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified LL Lucky Looser NRK Not Ranked
Q Qualified
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